Data sheet 6ES7193-4JA00-0AA0
*** Spare part *** SIMATIC DP, spare part Termination module for ET 200S
General information
Product type designation Termination module
Installation type/mounting
Wall mounting/direct mounting Yes
Accessories
belongs to product ET 200S
Dimensions
Width 30 mm
Height 106 mm
Depth 7.5 mm
Weights
Weight, approx. 50 g
Classifications
Version Classification
eClass 14 27-24-26-92
eClass 12 27-24-26-92
eClass 9.1 27-24-26-92
eClass 9 27-24-26-92
eClass 8 27-24-26-92
eClass 7.1 27-24-26-92
eClass 6 27-24-26-92
ETIM 10 EC002584
ETIM 9 EC002584
ETIM 8 EC002584
ETIM 7 EC002584
IDEA 4 3552
UNSPSC 15 32-15-17-03
Approvals / Certificates
General Product Approval EMV
Manufacturer Declara-
tion
For use in hazardous locations
FM Miscellaneous
For use in hazardous locations Maritime application
CCC-Ex NK / Nippon Kaiji Ky-
okai
6ES71934JA000AA0
Page 1/2 12/23/2025
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Global Automation Distributor | TURLL.com
Check Price on Turll.com
Maritime application
CCS (China Classifica-
tion Society)
last modified: 8/22/2025
6ES71934JA000AA0
Page 2/2 12/23/2025
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Global Automation Distributor | TURLL.com
Check Price on Turll.com
TURLL
YOUR GLOBAL AUTOMATION PARTNER
6ES7193-4JA00-0AA0
OFFICIAL DATASHEET & QUOTATION
100% New & Original Factory Sealed
Global Express Shipping (DHL/FedEx/UPS)
12-Month Warranty Protection
Professional Technical Support
CHECK STOCK & PRICE
Need Assistance? Scan to Chat on WhatsApp
sales@turll.com  |  +852 6339 7344